
取引ツール 口座種別 銘柄 CB額(Point)／LOT CB額(USD)／LOT
MT4 Standard FX MAJOR STD 0.00 $4.75

MT4 Standard FX MINOR STD 0.00 $4.75

MT4 Standard METALS STD 0.00 $6.65

MT4 Standard STD_FX3 0.00 $4.75

MT4 Standard STD_METALS1 0.00 $6.65

MT4 Standard STD_METALS2 0.00 $6.65

MT4 Standard STD_FX1 0.00 $4.75

MT4 Standard STD_FX2 0.00 $4.75

MT4 Standard MELANIA 3.80 $0.00

MT4 Standard TRUMP 47.50 $0.00

MT4 Standard COFFEE.fs 0.00 $6.65

MT4 Standard CRV-USD 3.80 $0.00

MT4 Standard USOIL 0.00 $0.03

MT4 Standard EU50 0.00 $0.29

MT4 Standard BTCUSD 380.00 $0.00

MT4 Standard ENJ-USD 16.15 $0.00

MT4 Standard ADAUSD 4.75 $0.00

MT4 Standard US2000 0.00 $0.04

MT4 Standard ETHUSD 665.00 $0.00

MT4 Standard MKR-USD 209.00 $0.00

MT4 Standard BNB-USD 17.10 $0.00

MT4 Standard BCHUSD 133.00 $0.00

MT4 Standard CRV-USD 3.80 $0.00

MT4 Standard SAND-USD 2.85 $0.00

MT4 Standard LNKUSD 7.60 $0.00

MT4 Standard BTC-JPY 2,565.00 $0.00

MT4 Standard WTI.fs 0.00 $3.80

MT4 Standard XLMUSD 22.80 $0.00

MT4 Standard SOYBEAN.fs 0.00 $6.65



MT4 Standard NAS100.fs 0.00 $2.85

MT4 Standard COCOA.fs 0.00 $6.65

MT4 Standard SGFREE 0.00 $0.29

MT4 Standard USDINDEX.fs 0.00 $2.85

MT4 Standard NATGAS.fs 0.00 $6.65

MT4 Standard AVAX-USD 11.40 $0.00

MT4 Standard XLMUSD 22.80 $0.00

MT4 Standard JPN225 0.00 $0.76

MT4 Standard SPI200.fs 0.00 $2.85

MT4 Standard CN50 0.00 $1.71

MT4 Standard UKOIL 0.00 $0.03

MT4 Standard LTC-JPY 180.50 $0.00

MT4 Standard NETH25 0.00 $0.10

MT4 Standard HSI.fs 0.00 $2.85

MT4 Standard NK225.fs 0.00 $2.85

MT4 Standard DAX40.fs 0.00 $2.85

MT4 Standard LRC-USD 11.40 $0.00

MT4 Standard US30 0.00 $0.29

MT4 Standard OMG-USD 5.70 $0.00

MT4 Standard S&P.fs 0.00 $2.85

MT4 Standard XRP-JPY 114.00 $0.00

MT4 Standard SOL-USD 33.25 $0.00

MT4 Standard SPA35 0.00 $0.29

MT4 Standard DJ30.fs 0.00 $2.85

MT4 Standard UNI-USD 13.30 $0.00

MT4 Standard BAT-USD 11.40 $0.00

MT4 Standard BCH-JPY 114.00 $0.00

MT4 Standard EUSTX50.fs 0.00 $2.85

MT4 Standard CAC40.fs 0.00 $2.85

MT4 Standard CHINA50.fs 0.00 $0.95



MT4 Standard UK100 0.00 $0.12

MT4 Standard HK50 0.00 $0.10

MT4 Standard VIX.fs 0.00 $2.85

MT4 Standard MANA-USD 20.90 $0.00

MT4 Standard BRENT.fs 0.00 $3.80

MT4 Standard DOTUSD 6.65 $0.00

MT4 Standard EOSUSD 10.45 $0.00

MT4 Standard XRPUSD 47.50 $0.00

MT4 Standard ETH-JPY 171.00 $0.00

MT4 Standard AAVE-USD 26.60 $0.00

MT4 Standard DOGUSD 17.10 $0.00

MT4 Standard FT100.fs 0.00 $2.85

MT4 Standard LNK-JPY 9.50 $0.00

MT4 Standard IT40 0.00 $0.29

MT4 Standard US500 0.00 $0.08

MT4 Standard GER40 0.00 $0.10

MT4 Standard USTECH 0.00 $0.14

MT4 Standard KSM-USD 11.40 $0.00

MT4 Standard UK_ETF 1.90 $0.00

MT4 Standard US_ETF 1.90 $0.00

MT4 Standard SWI20 0.00 $0.14

MT4 Standard AUS200 0.00 $0.03

MT4 Standard COPPER.fs 0.00 $6.65

MT4 Standard UAE_SHARES_COMMFREE 19.00 $0.00

MT4 Standard JP_SHARES_COMMFREE 1.90 $0.00

MT4 Standard EU_SHARES_COMMFREE 1.90 $0.00

MT4 Standard UK_SHARES_COMMFREE 1.90 $0.00

MT4 Standard US_SHARES_COMMFREE 1.90 $0.00

MT5 Standard SHARE CFDs 2 1.90 $0.00

MT5 Standard FX MAJOR STD 0.00 $4.75



MT5 Standard MELANIA 3.80 $0.00

MT5 Standard TRUMP 47.50 $0.00

MT5 Standard COFFEE.fs 0.00 $6.65

MT5 Standard CRV-USD 3.80 $0.00

MT5 Standard USOIL 0.00 $0.03

MT5 Standard EU50 0.00 $0.29

MT5 Standard ADAUSD 4.75 $0.00

MT5 Standard US2000 0.00 $0.04

MT5 Standard ETHUSD 665.00 $0.00

MT5 Standard AAVE-USD 26.60 $0.00

MT5 Standard AUS200 0.00 $0.03

MT5 Standard AVAX-USD 11.40 $0.00

MT5 Standard BAT-USD 11.40 $0.00

MT5 Standard BCH-JPY 114.00 $0.00

MT5 Standard BCHUSD 133.00 $0.00

MT5 Standard BNB-USD 17.10 $0.00

MT5 Standard BRENT.fs 0.00 $3.80

MT5 Standard BTC-JPY 2,565.00 $0.00

MT5 Standard BTCUSD 380.00 $0.00

MT5 Standard CAC40.fs 0.00 $2.85

MT5 Standard CHINA50.fs 0.00 $0.95

MT5 Standard CN50 0.00 $1.71

MT5 Standard COCOA.fs 0.00 $6.65

MT5 Standard COMP-USD 15.20 $0.00

MT5 Standard COPPER.fs 0.00 $6.65

MT5 Standard DAX40.fs 0.00 $2.85

MT5 Standard DJ30.fs 0.00 $2.85

MT5 Standard DOGUSD 17.10 $0.00

MT5 Standard DOTUSD 6.65 $0.00

MT5 Standard ENJ-USD 16.15 $0.00



MT5 Standard EOSUSD 10.45 $0.00

MT5 Standard ETH-JPY 171.00 $0.00

MT5 Standard EU_SHARES_COMMFREE 1.90 $0.00

MT5 Standard EUSTX50.fs 0.00 $2.85

MT5 Standard FRA40 0.00 $0.14

MT5 Standard FT100.fs 0.00 $2.85

MT5 Standard FX MINOR STD 0.00 $4.75

MT5 Standard GER40 0.00 $0.10

MT5 Standard HK50 0.00 $0.10

MT5 Standard HSI.fs 0.00 $2.85

MT5 Standard IT40 0.00 $0.29

MT5 Standard JP_SHARES_COMMFREE 1.90 $0.00

MT5 Standard JPN225 0.00 $0.76

MT5 Standard KSM-USD 11.40 $0.00

MT5 Standard LNK-JPY 9.50 $0.00

MT5 Standard LNKUSD 7.60 $0.00

MT5 Standard LRC-USD 11.40 $0.00

MT5 Standard LTC-JPY 180.50 $0.00

MT5 Standard LTCUSD 66.50 $0.00

MT5 Standard MATIC-USD 80.75 $0.00

MT5 Standard METALS STD 0.00 $6.65

MT5 Standard MKR-USD 209.00 $0.00

MT5 Standard NAS100.fs 0.00 $2.85

MT5 Standard NATGAS.fs 0.00 $6.65

MT5 Standard NETH25 0.00 $0.10

MT5 Standard NK225.fs 0.00 $2.85

MT5 Standard OMG-USD 5.70 $0.00

MT5 Standard S&P.fs 0.00 $2.85

MT5 Standard SAND-USD 2.85 $0.00

MT5 Standard SGFREE 0.00 $0.29



MT5 Standard SHARE CFDs 1.90 $0.00

MT5 Standard SOL-USD 33.25 $0.00

MT5 Standard SOYBEAN.fs 0.00 $6.65

MT5 Standard SPI200.fs 0.00 $2.85

MT5 Standard SPA35 0.00 $0.29

MT5 Standard STD_FX1 0.00 $4.75

MT5 Standard STD_FX2 0.00 $4.75

MT5 Standard STD_FX3 0.00 $4.75

MT5 Standard STD_METALS1 0.00 $6.65

MT5 Standard STD_METALS2 0.00 $6.65

MT5 Standard SUSHI-USD 3.80 $0.00

MT5 Standard SWI20 0.00 $0.14

MT5 Standard UAE_SHARES_COMMFREE 19.00 $0.00

MT5 Standard UK_ETF 1.90 $0.00

MT5 Standard UK_SHARES_COMMFREE 1.90 $0.00

MT5 Standard UK100 0.00 $0.12

MT5 Standard UKOIL 0.00 $0.03

MT5 Standard UNI-USD 13.30 $0.00

MT5 Standard US_ETF 1.90 $0.00

MT5 Standard US_SHARES_COMMFREE 1.90 $0.00

MT5 Standard US30 0.00 $0.29

MT5 Standard US500 0.00 $0.08

MT5 Standard USDINDEX.fs 0.00 $2.85

MT5 Standard USTECH 0.00 $0.14

MT5 Standard VIX.fs 0.00 $2.85

MT5 Standard WTI.fs 0.00 $3.80

MT5 Standard XLMUSD 22.80 $0.00

MT5 Standard XRP-JPY 114.00 $0.00

MT5 Standard XRPUSD 47.50 $0.00

MT5 Standard XTZ-USD 11.40 $0.00


